Project Summary: Ard Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 04/17/2023 - 05/25/2023

Project improved 100 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 100 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (8) driveway pipes.

2023-600 / Ard Road Labor

Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.00
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted 8.00
HAUL / Hauling 8.00
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout 16.00
UTLOC / Utility locates 1.00
Grand Total 34.00

Labor Equipment Material
Cost Cost Cost
$33.73 $0.00 $0.00
$259.26 $153.28 $59.92
$247.04 $152.48 $102.96
$487.43 $67.24 $50.18
$32.55 $0.00 $0.00
$1,060.01 $373.00 $213.06

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

(No Pictures Available)

Indirect
Cost
$20.82
$160.04
$152.48
$300.88
$20.09
$654.31

Total
Cost
$54.55
$632.50
$654.96
$905.73
$52.64
$2,300.38



Project: Ard Road

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2023-600

Township/SW Dist:
Port Royal Island/6

Completed:
May 2023
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