

Project Summary: Ard Road Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 04/17/2023 - 05/25/2023

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 100 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 100 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (8) driveway pipes.

2023-600 / Ard Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.00	\$33.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.82	\$54.55
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	8.00	\$259.26	\$153.28	\$59.92	\$0.00	\$160.04	\$632.50
HAUL / Hauling	8.00	\$247.04	\$152.48	\$102.96	\$0.00	\$152.48	\$654.96
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	16.00	\$487.43	\$67.24	\$50.18	\$0.00	\$300.88	\$905.73
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.00	\$32.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.09	\$52.64
Grand Total	34.00	\$1,060.01	\$373.00	\$213.06	\$0.00	\$654.31	\$2,300.38

(No Pictures Available)

